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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> AZHAR BIN ABU SAMAH. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204782) YAMAHA FZ150 150cc. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Clm Created Reg No: FBL5582S. Acct Date: 2019/07/31. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance
Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/08/29 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
20 Aug
2019
16:36

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
29 Aug
2019
10:12

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/08/29 [A] VIC ALPEH

10
29 Aug
2019
10:13

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:2870.00:BOLA 9 - OID from minor road - LKK Vic [A] VIC ALPEH

11
17 Feb
2020
10:20

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/08/29. Mandate Remarks: Subject to final repair bill [I] Foo, Chit

Yan

12
17 Feb
2020
10:20

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:2870.00:Subject to final repair bill [I] Foo, Chit

Yan

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[21/02/2020 14:44] VIC ALPEH:
SETTLED @ $2,870.00 payable to EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD
[18/02/2020 10:17] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2870.00) - FBL5582S - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan
Approved:2870.00:Subject to final repair bill
[26/08/2019 18:00] VIC ALPEH:
FILE REVIEWED. OID Ms Tan Lay Lay (97320141) reported that she was turning our from minor road when collided to TP vehicle. Send letter to
OI to notify TP claim and NCD issues.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2253095 21 Aug 2019
17:14:59

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

FBL5582S SDB928R 11.77

2261609 29 Aug 2019
10:12:37

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

FBL5582S SDB928R 11.77
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